PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S171 - Cotton Comfort Polo
Collection: Cotton Comfort

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 55% Cotton, 45%
Polyester, Knit 175g

Product information

Our Cotton Comfort Polo shirt has a contrast
collar for a stylish look, while using technical
breathable fabric and HiVisTex tape. This Polo
shirt has a comfort fit with side vents for ease of
movement

Standards

RIS-3279-TOM ISSUE 1 (ORANGE ONLY)
EN ISO 20471 Class 2

ENI15S0 20471

Cotton Comfort

Our new range of Portwest Cotton Comfort
garments are manufactured from a fully EN ISO
20471 certified 55% Cotton, 45% Polyester
fabric with cotton on the inside for comfort and
polyester on the outside for maximum
durability. The cotton/polyester mix ensures
that the garment is highly breathable and that a
comfortable temperature is maintained at all
times.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing
meets stringent requirements in both design
and construction, to ensure compliance with the
latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards.
Innovative and technical, our High Visibility
range is ideal for those who will not
compromise on style, comfort, protection and
performance.

Features

- Moisture wicking fabric helping to keep the
body warm, cool and dry

- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- 35+ UPF rated fabric to block 97% of UV rays

- Superior styling with a contrast collar and
fluorescent stripe

- Side vents for added comfort
- Designed with a comfort fit
- Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 50x washes

- Complies with RIS 3279-TOM for rail industry
(orange only)

- CE certified

Colours
|| Short | Reg | Tall | xTall
XS -
4XL
XS -
4XL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S171 - Cotton Comfort Polo
Commodity Code: 6105100000

Test House

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd
SATRA Technology Park

NN16 8SD, United Kingdom
Cert No: 2777/13374-01/E00-00

(Notified Body No.: 0321)

Wash care Warnings Us
MAX Do not dry clean. Machine wash warm, mild process. Do not bleach.
K E Il & @ 50x Drip Line dry. Do not iron. Do not dry clean.

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item
S171YERXS
S171YERS
S171YERM
S171YERL
S171YERXL
S171YERXXL
S171YERXXXL
S171YER4XL

Colour
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Weight (Kg)
0.3020
0.3110
0.3270
0.3420
0.3570
0.3720
0.3880
0.3420

Cubic (m?)
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792

EAN13

5036108285075
5036108216628
5036108216611
5036108216604
5036108216635
5036108216642
5036108216659
5036108290772

DUN14

15036108775245
15036108703828
15036108703811
15036108703804
15036108703835
15036108703842
15036108703859
15036108780980
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