PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S171 - Cotton Comfort Polo

Collection: Cotton Comfort

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 55% Cotton, 45%

Polyester, Knit 175g

Product information

Our Cotton Comfort Polo shirt has a contrast collar for a stylish look, while using technical breathable fabric and HiVisTex tape. This Polo shirt has a comfort fit with side vents for ease of movement

Standards

RIS-3279-TOM ISSUE 1 (ORANGE ONLY) EN ISO 20471 Class 2



Cotton Comfort

Our new range of Portwest Cotton Comfort garments are manufactured from a fully EN ISO 20471 certified 55% Cotton, 45% Polyester fabric with cotton on the inside for comfort and polyester on the outside for maximum durability. The cotton/polyester mix ensures that the garment is highly breathable and that a comfortable temperature is maintained at all times.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Features

- Moisture wicking fabric helping to keep the body warm, cool and dry
- · Reflective tape for increased visibility
- 35+ UPF rated fabric to block 97% of UV rays
- Superior styling with a contrast collar and fluorescent stripe
- Side vents for added comfort
- · Designed with a comfort fit
- Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 50x washes
- Complies with RIS 3279-TOM for rail industry (orange only)
- CE certified



Colours

	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
Orange		XS - 4XL		
Yellow		XS - 4XL		

PORTWEST®

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S171 - Cotton Comfort Polo Commodity Code: 6105100000

Test House

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd (Notified Body No.: 0321) SATRA Technology Park

NN16 8SD, United Kingdom Cert No: 2777/13374-01/E00-00

Wash care

₩ 🕸 🔟 🔀 🌣 MAX 50x

Warnings

Do not dry clean.

US

 $\begin{array}{ll} \text{Machine wash warm, mild process. Do not bleach.} \\ \text{Drip Line dry. Do not iron. Do not dry clean.} \end{array}$

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
S171YERXS	Yellow	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.3020	0.0673	5036108285075	15036108775245
S171YERS	Yellow	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.3110	0.0673	5036108216628	15036108703828
S171YERM	Yellow	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.3270	0.0673	5036108216611	15036108703811
S171YERL	Yellow	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.3420	0.0673	5036108216604	15036108703804
S171YERXL	Yellow	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.3570	0.0792	5036108216635	15036108703835
S171YERXXL	Yellow	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.3720	0.0792	5036108216642	15036108703842
S171YERXXXL	Yellow	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.3880	0.0792	5036108216659	15036108703859
S171YER4XL	Yellow	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.3420	0.0792	5036108290772	15036108780980